
1 YTD0068178 GROSPIRON LéNA F AS INSA TOULOUSE 1 YT30005216 ROQUEBERNOU JULIE F AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER
2 YT30014946 SINIC EOLIA F AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER 2 MA1M051888 LEROY BELEN F UDL ‐ UTE LYON 1 SANTE
3 J110101304 FOUGERES LOUBNA F UDG ‐ ASU GRENOBLE ALPES 3 J110100526 CHAKROUN EMI F UDG ‐ ASU GRENOBLE ALPES
4 YT30005216 ROQUEBERNOU JULIE F AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER 4 ZS01032126 HAMELLE MANON F UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay
5 J13E100750 XERCAVINS ROMANE F UDG ‐ SCIENCES PO 5 J700038582 TOMASI CARLA F MFR des Métiers de la Montagne
5 JS10091392 SIMON ALICIA F Université Savoie Mont Blanc 6 S501064109 RICHE MANON F UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS
5 J13E100309 GODECHOT JEANNE F UDG ‐ SCIENCES PO 7 RA01027137 PHILIPPON LAURIE‐LISE F A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS
8 J110100526 CHAKROUN EMI F UDG ‐ ASU GRENOBLE ALPES 8 MA3U037266 BOUCARD FLORINE F UDL ‐ UTE LYON 3
9 J110100720 SIMON AMELIE F UDG ‐ ASU GRENOBLE ALPES 9 YTD0068178 GROSPIRON LéNA F AS INSA TOULOUSE
10 RA01027137 PHILIPPON LAURIE‐LISE F A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS 10 JS10091392 SIMON ALICIA F Université Savoie Mont Blanc
11 JS10095132 WILLANO AXELLE F Université Savoie Mont Blanc 11 ZS01070188 RAKOTOMALALA ELISE F UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay
11 MA3U037266 BOUCARD FLORINE F UDL ‐ UTE LYON 3 12 J13E100750 XERCAVINS ROMANE F UDG ‐ SCIENCES PO
11 J12E078451 ARCHIDOIT LYDIE F UDG ‐ GRENOBLE INP 13 NM11065324 BRISOU CLARA F UMONTPELLIER STAPS
14 MQ1E002738 CHANTOT ROMANE F INSA DE LYON 14 YT30014946 SINIC EOLIA F AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER
15 J110101302 LAPORTE MARIE F UDG ‐ ASU GRENOBLE ALPES 14 JS10095132 WILLANO AXELLE F Université Savoie Mont Blanc
16 NM11065324 BRISOU CLARA F UMONTPELLIER STAPS 14 J13E100309 GODECHOT JEANNE F UDG ‐ SCIENCES PO
17 J700038582 TOMASI CARLA F MFR des Métiers de la Montagne 14 J12E100676 ALLIBE MAELLE F UDG ‐ GRENOBLE INP
18 S501064109 RICHE MANON F UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS 14 J12E078451 ARCHIDOIT LYDIE F UDG ‐ GRENOBLE INP
19 J12E100676 ALLIBE MAELLE F UDG ‐ GRENOBLE INP 14 J110101304 FOUGERES LOUBNA F UDG ‐ ASU GRENOBLE ALPES
19 S000076655 KENTZEL SOLINE F LIFSU SITE PARIS 14 J110100720 SIMON AMELIE F UDG ‐ ASU GRENOBLE ALPES
21 MA1M051888 LEROY BELEN F UDL ‐ UTE LYON 1 SANTE 21 J110101302 LAPORTE MARIE F UDG ‐ ASU GRENOBLE ALPES
22 ZE00013526 THAUVIN SALOME F POLE LEONARD DE VINCI 22 YTD00008741 LEUDET JULIE F INSA TOULOUSE
23 ZS01032126 HAMELLE MANON F UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay 22 MQ1E002738 CHANTOT ROMANE F INSA DE LYON
24 YTD00008741 LEUDET JULIE F INSA TOULOUSE 24 S4ME099738 ORENDACOVA KRISTINA F SORBONNE MEDECINE
25 O111088201 NOEL LUCILE F Univ Lorraine ‐ Staps Nancy 25 O13B002378 FAINEANT LOUISE F Univ Lorraine ‐ ENSEM Nancy
26 MQ1E005005 BOUTAUT ELISE F INSA DE LYON 26 O111088215 CORVISIER CAMILLE F Univ Lorraine ‐ Staps Nancy
27 AMUT085323 RICART ROMANE F AMU MARSEILLE SANTE TIMONE 27 TA01103058 HERMOUET CAMILLE F AS UNIV POITIERS STAPS
28 O111088215 CORVISIER CAMILLE F Univ Lorraine ‐ Staps Nancy 28 S4SC062667 BEN NATAN EMILIE F SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ SCIENCES
28 AMU1026241 LIEUDENOT JEANNE F AMU MARSEILLE FSS 29 V2B1036308 GALLARD MELINE F ASU RENNES ‐ U RENNES 2
28 V2R0000234 DEPRIESTER SOPHIE F ASU RENNES ‐ INSA RENNES 30 O111088201 NOEL LUCILE F Univ Lorraine ‐ Staps Nancy
31 X10A087338 LAMBS ELISE F Université de Strasbourg 31 AMU1026241 LIEUDENOT JEANNE F AMU MARSEILLE FSS
32 S200039940 BAJU MANON F UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 32 AMU1106163 IAGGI LEANE F AMU MARSEILLE FSS
33 S200086737 MAGAUD EMILIE F UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 33 X10A087338 LAMBS ELISE F Université de Strasbourg
34 O13B002378 FAINEANT LOUISE F Univ Lorraine ‐ ENSEM Nancy 33 TA02096009 FOUCHER MILA F AS UNIV POITIERS ‐ ANGOULEME
35 S100071514 BERTONE MARGOT F UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 35 S300054941 MAGRO DEL BANO LEONIE F SORBONNE NOUVELLE
36 TA02096009 FOUCHER MILA F AS UNIV POITIERS ‐ ANGOULEME 36 S000076655 KENTZEL SOLINE F LIFSU SITE PARIS
37 ZS01070188 RAKOTOMALALA ELISE F UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay 37 MA1U041395 DEZELLUS JEANNE F UDL ‐ UTE LYON 1 SCIENCES
38 JS11018626 FONTAINE LAURA F Université Savoie MB (STAPS) 38 RC00101311 NGO TRONG HIEP LUCIE F AS Univ. de Tours
39 S4ME099738 ORENDACOVA KRISTINA F SORBONNE MEDECINE 39 S200086737 MAGAUD EMILIE F UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS
40 WA01086433 GUILBERT EULALIE F AS Rouen UC SSE 39 S200039940 BAJU MANON F UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS
41 V2B1036308 GALLARD MELINE F ASU RENNES ‐ U RENNES 2 41 S100071514 BERTONE MARGOT F UNIVERSITE PARIS 1
42 AMU1106163 IAGGI LEANE F AMU MARSEILLE FSS 42 JS11018626 FONTAINE LAURA F Université Savoie MB (STAPS)
43 TA01103058 HERMOUET CAMILLE F AS UNIV POITIERS STAPS 43 AMUT085323 RICART ROMANE F AMU MARSEILLE SANTE TIMONE
44 S4SC062667 BEN NATAN EMILIE F SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ SCIENCES 44 MQ1E005005 BOUTAUT ELISE F INSA DE LYON
45 KL00093929 COUSIN RAPHAELLE F AS FAC.LIBRE DROIT LA CATHO 45 ZE00013526 THAUVIN SALOME F POLE LEONARD DE VINCI

Diff Femmes Bloc Femmes



46 WA01085616 CHAPDELAINE ALIX F AS Rouen UC SSE 46 TA0P095746 BOUCHEGNIES LOU F AS UNIV POITIERS SUAPS
47 MA1U041395 DEZELLUS JEANNE F UDL ‐ UTE LYON 1 SCIENCES 47 JS1I095361 MURATORI LOUNA F Université de Savoie (IUT)
48 MQ1E004999 COMBEAUX EMILIE F INSA DE LYON 48 MQ1E008985 BOUCHER ROSE F INSA DE LYON
49 RC00101311 NGO TRONG HIEP LUCIE F AS Univ. de Tours 49 MQ1E004999 COMBEAUX EMILIE F INSA DE LYON
50 MQ1E008985 BOUCHER ROSE F INSA DE LYON 50 WA01085616 CHAPDELAINE ALIX F AS Rouen UC SSE
51 TA0P095746 BOUCHEGNIES LOU F AS UNIV POITIERS SUAPS 51 WA01086433 GUILBERT EULALIE F AS Rouen UC SSE
52 S300054941 MAGRO DEL BANO LEONIE F SORBONNE NOUVELLE 52 MQ1E080413 LANCON JEANNE F INSA DE LYON
53 JS1I095361 MURATORI LOUNA F Université de Savoie (IUT) 53 KL00093929 COUSIN RAPHAELLE F AS FAC.LIBRE DROIT LA CATHO
54 I121095489 HOUMMASS LENA F ASUB ‐ 71 Le Creusot 54 V2R0000234 DEPRIESTER SOPHIE F ASU RENNES ‐ INSA RENNES
55 MQ1E080413 LANCON JEANNE F INSA DE LYON 55 JS10019907 GACHET‐MAUROZ JUSTINE F Université Savoie Mont Blanc
56 MQ1E002736 CAPON LUCIE F INSA DE LYON 56 D1EG101133 FOURAULT CHLOE F ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION
57 JS10019907 GACHET‐MAUROZ JUSTINE F Université Savoie Mont Blanc 57 MQ1E002736 CAPON LUCIE F INSA DE LYON
58 D1EG101133 FOURAULT CHLOE F ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION 57 I121095489 HOUMMASS LENA F ASUB ‐ 71 Le Creusot
59 B101087586 WAROUX MARINE F Université de Picardie 59 EU01086248 LINE‐MIGNOT NINON F Université de Caen Normandie
60 EU01086248 LINE‐MIGNOT NINON F Université de Caen Normandie 60 B101087586 WAROUX MARINE F Université de Picardie

1 MQ1E040313 DUFROS LUCAS M INSA DE LYON 1 J12E077000 GIRARD ANTOINE M UDG GRENOBLE INP
2 J12E077000 GIRARD ANTOINE M UDG GRENOBLE INP 2 YT30071123 ETCHAR TOLANI M AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER
3 D1EG104326 FOURTEAU JOSHUA M ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION 3 MA1P055890 LEROY LUBIN M UDL ‐ UTE LYON 1 POLYTECH
4 MA1P055890 LEROY LUBIN M UDL ‐ UTE LYON 1 POLYTECH 4 D1EG104326 FOURTEAU JOSHUA M ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION
5 MQ1E003517 JANSE VAN RENSBURG MEL M INSA DE LYON 5 J11I106558 CLAUDE MAEL M ASU UDG‐GRENOBLE ALPES IUT
6 YT30071123 ETCHAR TOLANI M AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER 6 ZS01073730 BERNIER MAEL M UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay
7 ZS01073730 BERNIER MAEL M UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay 7 MQ1E044160 CHEMINAL NOE M INSA DE LYON
8 MQ1E068796 ROUX MATIAS M INSA DE LYON 8 JS1E106491 MACE QUENTIN M Université de Savoie MB Ecoles
9 MQ1E044160 CHEMINAL NOE M INSA DE LYON 9 Z700025365 BONNEVAY LAON M CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT
10 MQ1E009043 BOUCHER TITOUAN M INSA DE LYON 9 YT2061606 LENOIR PEUCH ETHAN M AS UT JEAN JAURES
11 J11I106558 CLAUDE MAEL M ASU UDG‐GRENOBLE ALPES IUT 9 V2R0091957 TAOUSSI SOFIANE M ASU RENNES ‐ INSA RENNES
12 JS1I093948 MERLET ROMAIN M Université de Savoie (IUT) 9 TA01100705 LESSOUS OCTAVE M AS UNIV POITIERS STAPS
13 MA3U081582 CHEMELLE COLIN M UDL ‐ UTE LYON 3 9 MQ1E009043 BOUCHER TITOUAN M INSA DE LYON
14 JS11093598 FRUCTUS GUY M Université Savoie MB (STAPS) 9 JS10092067 MACQUET RYAN M Université Savoie Mont Blanc
15 P200099343 ORLANDINI ANTOINE M UNIVERSITE TOULON 9 EA00085624 LE LOARER ELIOTT M ASSUAlençon
15 JS10093949 CHARLAT SAHEL M Université Savoie Mont Blanc 16 Z700068425 SARTORE ANTOINE M CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT 
17 JS1I097412 SARRON SWANN M Université de Savoie (IUT) 17 ZS01073729 BRIèRE DE L'ISLE ALEXANDREM UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay
18 UU00092572 CORDONNIER BAPTISTE M U. de TECHNOLOGIE TROYES 17 WA01055198 PASQUIER NICOLAS M AS Rouen UC SSE
19 SH0B074224 PARIENTE ARIEL M DAUPHINE PSL 17 S4SC091877 LUCAS WILLIAM M SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ SCIENCES
20 WA01055198 PASQUIER NICOLAS M AS Rouen UC SSE 20 QI0E086217 AUDAN PAULIN M ICAM NANTES
21 JS10092067 MACQUET RYAN M Université Savoie Mont Blanc 21 UU00092572 CORDONNIER BAPTISTE M U. de TECHNOLOGIE TROYES
21 AMUT034949 FOURURE THOMAS M AMU MARSEILLE SANTE TIMONE 21 SH0B074224 PARIENTE ARIEL M DAUPHINE PSL
23 JS1E106491 MACE QUENTIN M Université de Savoie MB Ecoles 21 MA3U081582 CHEMELLE COLIN M UDL ‐ UTE LYON 3
23 WI00086117 LEFEUVRE LEO M INSA Rouen 24 AMU1080097 EYMARD LILIAN M AMU MARSEILLE FSS
23 ZS01073729 BRIèRE DE L'ISLE ALEXANDREM UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay 25 MQ1E003517 JANSE VAN RENSBURG MEL M INSA DE LYON
23 QI0E086217 AUDAN PAULIN M ICAM NANTES 26 JS1I097412 SARRON SWANN M Université de Savoie (IUT)
23 HC01074450 CRETE                                         M UPEC STAPS 27 P200099343 ORLANDINI ANTOINE M UNIVERSITE TOULON
23 S4SC091877 LUCAS  WILLIAM M SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ SCIENCES 28 MQ1E068796 ROUX MATIAS M INSA DE LYON

Diff Hommes Bloc Hommes



29 MQ1E004996 DUFOUR TIM M INSA DE LYON 29 WI00086117 LEFEUVRE LEO M INSA Rouen
30 C200002784 NIEPCERON NICOLAS M E.N.S.M.M. (BDS) 29 WA0155197 GAUDRE TOM M AS Rouen UC SSE
31 MA3U081585 HERBRETEAU JOSIG M UDL ‐ UTE LYON 3 29 AMUT034949 FOURURE THOMAS M AMU MARSEILLE SANTE TIMONE
32 TA01100705 LESSOUS OCTAVE M AS UNIV POITIERS STAPS 32 MA3U081585 HERBRETEAU JOSIG M UDL ‐ UTE LYON 3
33 EA00085624 LE LOARER ELIOTT M ASSUAlençon 33 V2A0090094 TOURY LUCAS M RENNES 1
34 I111037406 MICHOT MELVYN M ASUB ‐ STAPS Dijon 34 Q410094341 MORINEAU AXEL M NANTES SPORT UNIVERSITE
35 ZS01070187 PLOUMION BAPTISTE M UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay 35 ZS01070187 PLOUMION BAPTISTE M UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay
36 C200094521 FRIEDERICH HUGO M E.N.S.M.M. (BDS) 35 J12E091420 LEMAIRE LOIC M UDG ‐ GRENOBLE INP
37 JS1I095758 MARTIN SOLAL M Université de Savoie (IUT) 35 I111037406 MICHOT MELVYN M ASUB ‐ STAPS Dijon
38 Q410094341 MORINEAU AXEL M NANTES SPORT UNIVERSITE 38 JS1I093948 MERLET ROMAIN M Université de Savoie (IUT)
39 WA0155197 GAUDRE TOM M AS Rouen UC SSE 39 JS11093598 FRUCTUS GUY M Université Savoie MB (STAPS)
40 JS1E016838 ORVAIN TOM M Université de Savoie MB Ecoles 40 MQ1E004996 DUFOUR TIM M INSA DE LYON
41 UU00095319 DUBOIS ROMAIN M U. de TECHNOLOGIE TROYES 41 JS1E016838 ORVAIN TOM M Université de Savoie MB Ecoles
42 Z700025365 BONNEVAY LAON M CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT 42 ZE00046254 PETIT GUILLAUME M POLE LEONARD DE VINCI
43 AMUD067480 PEDEGERT MAXIME M AMU AIX DROIT 43 UU00095319 DUBOIS ROMAIN M U. de TECHNOLOGIE TROYES
44 JS11095441 ALEMANY VALENTIN M Université Savoie MB (STAPS) 44 YT30061446 BARRABES TITOUAN M AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER
45 UU00096055 DEWALEYNE MALO M U. de TECHNOLOGIE TROYES 44 UU00091368 BOUSQUET GUILHEM M U. de TECHNOLOGIE TROYES
46 J12E091420 LEMAIRE LOIC M UDG ‐ GRENOBLE INP 44 TA0P096140 PIGUEL ALEXIS M AS UNIV POITIERS SUAPS
47 D1ST100764 CADIOU HADRIEN M ASU BORDEAUX SCIENC TECH 44 MQ1E001157 BERTHUIT NICOLAS M INSA DE LYON
48 V2R0091957 TAOUSSI SOFIANE M ASU RENNES ‐ INSA RENNES 44 C200094521 FRIEDERICH HUGO M E.N.S.M.M. (BDS)
49 ZE00046254 PETIT GUILLAUME M POLE LEONARD DE VINCI 49 D1ST100764 CADIOU HADRIEN M ASU BORDEAUX SCIENC TECH
50 YT30061446 BARRABES TITOUAN M AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER 50 JS1I095758 MARTIN SOLAL M Université de Savoie (IUT)
51 AMU1080097 EYMARD LILIAN M AMU MARSEILLE FSS 51 AMUD067480 PEDEGERT MAXIME M AMU AIX DROIT
52 Z700068425 SARTORE ANTOINE M CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT  52 HC01074450 CRETE                                         M UPEC STAPS
53 TA0P096140 PIGUEL ALEXIS M AS UNIV POITIERS SUAPS 53 JS11100548 PEILLET GWENDAL M Université Savoie MB (STAPS)
54 YT2061606 LENOIR PEUCH ETHAN M AS UT JEAN JAURES 54 UU00096055 DEWALEYNE MALO M U. de TECHNOLOGIE TROYES
55 K701000691 BERCHE THOMAS M ASU ARTOIS 54 KJ00064497 EKUE PAUL M AS JUNIA LILLE
56 MQ1E001157 BERTHUIT NICOLAS M INSA DE LYON 56 MQ1E001154 SCHMITT BAPTISTE M INSA DE LYON
57 D2UP103071 JANTROY BUZENAC AURELIE M U PAU ET PAYS DE L ADOUR 57 RC00101313 GILLET ALEXANDRE M AS Univ. de Tours
58 V2A0090094 TOURY LUCAS M RENNES 1 58 D1BM100893 BIENSAN JULIEN M ASU BORDEAUX ‐ UBM
59 JS11100548 PEILLET GWENDAL M Université Savoie MB (STAPS) 58 B10U090081 SEGUIN MATTEO M Université de Picardie
60 UU00091368 BOUSQUET GUILHEM M U. de TECHNOLOGIE TROYES 60 JS11095441 ALEMANY VALENTIN M Université Savoie MB (STAPS)
61 K501090424 OULED TAIB REDOUANE M ASE U LILLE STAPS 61 C200002784 NIEPCERON NICOLAS M E.N.S.M.M. (BDS)
62 KJ00064497 EKUE PAUL M AS JUNIA LILLE 62 K701000691 BERCHE THOMAS M ASU ARTOIS
63 UU00099411 FERRET ROBIN M U. de TECHNOLOGIE TROYES 62 D2UP103071 JANTROY BUZENAC AURELIE M U PAU ET PAYS DE L ADOUR
64 D1BM100893 BIENSAN JULIEN M ASU BORDEAUX ‐ UBM 64 MQ1E040313 DUFROS LUCAS M INSA DE LYON
65 MQ1E001154 SCHMITT BAPTISTE M INSA DE LYON 65 K501090424 OULED TAIB REDOUANE M ASE U LILLE STAPS
66 RC00101313 GILLET ALEXANDRE M AS Univ. de Tours 66 UU00099411 FERRET ROBIN M U. de TECHNOLOGIE TROYES
67 B10U090081 SEGUIN MATTEO M Université de Picardie 67 ZS01070186 LIEVIN ERWOUAN M UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay
68 YT30047018 CHEVAL PAUL M AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER 68 YT30047018 CHEVAL PAUL M AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER

SH0B074230 GUILLERMIN VICTOR M DAUPHINE PSL
SH0B074230 GUILLERMIN VICTOR M DAUPHINE PSL
MA11079095 LE ROLLAND THOMAS M UDL ‐ UTE LYON 1 APS
JS10093949 CHARLAT SAHEL M Université Savoie Mont Blanc

Non classés
Non classés



Place Licence Nom Prénom Sexe AS As groupée ClassT Diff ClassT Bloc CumulPoints
1 YT30005216 ROQUEBERNOU JULIE F AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER YT 4 1 5
2 YTD0068178 GROSPIRON LéNA F AS INSA TOULOUSE YT 1 9 10
3 J110100526 CHAKROUN EMI F UDG ‐ ASU GRENOBLE ALPES J1 8 3 11
4 JS10091392 SIMON ALICIA F Université Savoie Mont Blanc JS 5 10 15
5 YT30014946 SINIC EOLIA F AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER YT 2 14 16
6 J110101304 FOUGERES LOUBNA F UDG ‐ ASU GRENOBLE ALPES J1 3 14 17
7 J13E100750 XERCAVINS ROMANE F UDG ‐ SCIENCES PO J1 5 12 17
8 RA01027137 PHILIPPON LAURIE‐LISE F A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS RA 10 7 17
9 J13E100309 GODECHOT JEANNE F UDG ‐ SCIENCES PO J1 5 14 19
10 MA3U037266 BOUCARD FLORINE F UDL ‐ UTE LYON 3 MA 11 8 19
11 J700038582 TOMASI CARLA F MFR des Métiers de la Montagne J7 17 5 22
12 MA1M051888 LEROY BELEN F UDL ‐ UTE LYON 1 SANTE MA 21 2 23
13 J110100720 SIMON AMELIE F UDG ‐ ASU GRENOBLE ALPES J1 9 14 23
14 S501064109 RICHE MANON F UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS S5 18 6 24
15 JS10095132 WILLANO AXELLE F Université Savoie Mont Blanc JS 11 14 25
15 J12E078451 ARCHIDOIT LYDIE F UDG ‐ GRENOBLE INP J1 11 14 25
17 ZS01032126 HAMELLE MANON F UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay ZS 23 4 27
18 NM11065324 BRISOU CLARA F UMONTPELLIER STAPS NM 16 13 29
19 J12E100676 ALLIBE MAELLE F UDG ‐ GRENOBLE INP J1 19 14 33
20 MQ1E002738 CHANTOT ROMANE F INSA DE LYON MQ 14 22 36
21 J110101302 LAPORTE MARIE F UDG ‐ ASU GRENOBLE ALPES J1 15 21 36
22 YTD00008741 LEUDET JULIE F INSA TOULOUSE YT 24 22 46
23 ZS01070188 RAKOTOMALALA ELISE F UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay ZS 37 11 48
24 O111088215 CORVISIER CAMILLE F Univ Lorraine ‐ Staps Nancy O1 28 26 54
25 S000076655 KENTZEL SOLINE F LIFSU SITE PARIS S0 19 36 55
26 O111088201 NOEL LUCILE F Univ Lorraine ‐ Staps Nancy O1 25 30 55
27 O13B002378 FAINEANT LOUISE F Univ Lorraine ‐ ENSEM Nancy O1 34 25 59
28 AMU1026241 LIEUDENOT JEANNE F AMU MARSEILLE FSS AM 28 31 59
29 S4ME099738 ORENDACOVA KRISTINA F SORBONNE MEDECINE S4 39 24 63
30 X10A087338 LAMBS ELISE F Université de Strasbourg X1 31 33 64
31 ZE00013526 THAUVIN SALOME F POLE LEONARD DE VINCI ZE 22 45 67
32 TA02096009 FOUCHER MILA F AS UNIV POITIERS ‐ ANGOULEME TA 36 33 69
33 MQ1E005005 BOUTAUT ELISE F INSA DE LYON MQ 26 44 70
34 AMUT085323 RICART ROMANE F AMU MARSEILLE SANTE TIMONE AM 27 43 70
34 TA01103058 HERMOUET CAMILLE F AS UNIV POITIERS STAPS TA 43 27 70
36 V2B1036308 GALLARD MELINE F ASU RENNES ‐ U RENNES 2 V2 41 29 70
37 S200039940 BAJU MANON F UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS S2 32 39 71
38 S4SC062667 BEN NATAN EMILIE F SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ SCIENCES S4 44 28 72
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39 S200086737 MAGAUD EMILIE F UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS S2 33 39 72
40 AMU1106163 IAGGI LEANE F AMU MARSEILLE FSS AM 42 32 74
41 S100071514 BERTONE MARGOT F UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 S1 35 41 76
42 JS11018626 FONTAINE LAURA F Université Savoie MB (STAPS) JS 38 42 80
43 V2R0000234 DEPRIESTER SOPHIE F ASU RENNES ‐ INSA RENNES V2 28 54 82
44 MA1U041395 DEZELLUS JEANNE F UDL ‐ UTE LYON 1 SCIENCES MA 47 37 84
45 S300054941 MAGRO DEL BANO LEONIE F SORBONNE NOUVELLE S3 52 35 87
46 RC00101311 NGO TRONG HIEP LUCIE F AS Univ. de Tours RC 49 38 87
47 WA01086433 GUILBERT EULALIE F AS Rouen UC SSE WA 40 51 91
48 WA01085616 CHAPDELAINE ALIX F AS Rouen UC SSE WA 46 50 96
49 TA0P095746 BOUCHEGNIES LOU F AS UNIV POITIERS SUAPS TA 51 46 97
50 MQ1E004999 COMBEAUX EMILIE F INSA DE LYON MQ 48 49 97
51 KL00093929 COUSIN RAPHAELLE F AS FAC.LIBRE DROIT LA CATHO KL 45 53 98
52 MQ1E008985 BOUCHER ROSE F INSA DE LYON MQ 50 48 98
53 JS1I095361 MURATORI LOUNA F Université de Savoie (IUT) JS 53 47 100
54 MQ1E080413 LANCON JEANNE F INSA DE LYON MQ 55 52 107
55 I121095489 HOUMMASS LENA F ASUB ‐ 71 Le Creusot I1 54 57 111
56 JS10019907 GACHET‐MAUROZ JUSTINE F Université Savoie Mont Blanc JS 57 55 112
57 MQ1E002736 CAPON LUCIE F INSA DE LYON MQ 56 57 113
58 D1EG101133 FOURAULT CHLOE F ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION D1 58 56 114
59 B101087586 WAROUX MARINE F Université de Picardie B1 59 60 119
59 EU01086248 LINE‐MIGNOT NINON F Université de Caen Normandie EU 60 59 119

Place Licence Nom Prénom Sexe AS As groupée ClassT Diff ClassT Bloc CumulPoints
1 J12E077000 GIRARD ANTOINE M UDG GRENOBLE INP J1 2 1 3
2 D1EG104326 FOURTEAU JOSHUA M ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION D1 3 4 7
2 MA1P055890 LEROY LUBIN M UDL ‐ UTE LYON 1 POLYTECH MA 4 3 7
4 YT30071123 ETCHAR TOLANI M AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER YT 6 2 8
5 ZS01073730 BERNIER MAEL M UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay ZS 7 6 13
6 J11I106558 CLAUDE MAEL M ASU UDG‐GRENOBLE ALPES IUT J1 11 5 16
7 MQ1E044160 CHEMINAL NOE M INSA DE LYON MQ 9 7 16
8 MQ1E009043 BOUCHER TITOUAN M INSA DE LYON MQ 10 9 19
9 MQ1E003517 JANSE VAN RENSBURG MEL M INSA DE LYON MQ 5 25 30
10 JS10092067 MACQUET RYAN M Université Savoie Mont Blanc JS 21 9 30
11 JS1E106491 MACE QUENTIN M Université de Savoie MB Ecoles JS 23 8 31
12 MA3U081582 CHEMELLE COLIN M UDL ‐ UTE LYON 3 MA 13 21 34
13 MQ1E068796 ROUX MATIAS M INSA DE LYON MQ 8 28 36
14 WA01055198 PASQUIER NICOLAS M AS Rouen UC SSE WA 20 17 37
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15 UU00092572 CORDONNIER BAPTISTE M U. de TECHNOLOGIE TROYES UU 18 21 39
16 ZS01073729 BRIèRE DE L'ISLE ALEXANDRE M UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay ZS 23 17 40
16 S4SC091877 LUCAS  WILLIAM M SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ SCIENCES S4 23 17 40
18 SH0B074224 PARIENTE ARIEL M DAUPHINE PSL SH 19 21 40
19 TA01100705 LESSOUS OCTAVE M AS UNIV POITIERS STAPS TA 32 9 41
20 EA00085624 LE LOARER ELIOTT M ASSUAlençon EA 33 9 42
21 P200099343 ORLANDINI ANTOINE M UNIVERSITE TOULON P2 15 27 42
22 JS1I097412 SARRON SWANN M Université de Savoie (IUT) JS 17 26 43
23 QI0E086217 AUDAN PAULIN M ICAM NANTES QI 23 20 43
24 JS1I093948 MERLET ROMAIN M Université de Savoie (IUT) JS 12 38 50
25 AMUT034949 FOURURE THOMAS M AMU MARSEILLE SANTE TIMONE AM 21 29 50
26 Z700025365 BONNEVAY LAON M CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT Z7 42 9 51
27 WI00086117 LEFEUVRE LEO M INSA Rouen WI 23 29 52
28 JS11093598 FRUCTUS GUY M Université Savoie MB (STAPS) JS 14 39 53
29 V2R0091957 TAOUSSI SOFIANE M ASU RENNES ‐ INSA RENNES V2 48 9 57
30 YT2061606 LENOIR PEUCH ETHAN M AS UT JEAN JAURES YT 54 9 63
31 MA3U081585 HERBRETEAU JOSIG M UDL ‐ UTE LYON 3 MA 31 32 63
32 MQ1E040313 DUFROS LUCAS M INSA DE LYON MQ 1 64 65
33 Z700068425 SARTORE ANTOINE M CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT  Z7 52 16 68
34 WA0155197 GAUDRE TOM M AS Rouen UC SSE WA 39 29 68
35 MQ1E004996 DUFOUR TIM M INSA DE LYON MQ 29 40 69
36 I111037406 MICHOT MELVYN M ASUB ‐ STAPS Dijon I1 34 35 69
37 ZS01070187 PLOUMION BAPTISTE M UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay ZS 35 35 70
38 Q410094341 MORINEAU AXEL M NANTES SPORT UNIVERSITE Q4 38 34 72
39 HC01074450 CRETE                                                   TIM M UPEC STAPS HC 23 52 75
40 AMU1080097 EYMARD LILIAN M AMU MARSEILLE FSS AM 51 24 75
41 C200094521 FRIEDERICH HUGO M E.N.S.M.M. (BDS) C2 36 44 80
42 JS1E016838 ORVAIN TOM M Université de Savoie MB Ecoles JS 40 41 81
43 J12E091420 LEMAIRE LOIC M UDG ‐ GRENOBLE INP J1 47 35 82
44 UU00095319 DUBOIS ROMAIN M U. de TECHNOLOGIE TROYES UU 41 43 84
45 JS1I095758 MARTIN SOLAL M Université de Savoie (IUT) JS 37 50 87
46 C200002784 NIEPCERON NICOLAS M E.N.S.M.M. (BDS) C2 30 61 91
47 V2A0090094 TOURY LUCAS M RENNES 1 V2 58 33 91
48 ZE00046254 PETIT GUILLAUME M POLE LEONARD DE VINCI ZE 49 42 91
49 AMUD067480 PEDEGERT MAXIME M AMU AIX DROIT AM 43 51 94
50 YT30061446 BARRABES TITOUAN M AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER YT 50 44 94
51 D1ST100764 CADIOU HADRIEN M ASU BORDEAUX SCIENC TECH D1 46 49 95
52 TA0P096140 PIGUEL ALEXIS M AS UNIV POITIERS SUAPS TA 53 44 97
53 UU00096055 DEWALEYNE MALO M U. de TECHNOLOGIE TROYES UU 45 54 99
54 MQ1E001157 BERTHUIT NICOLAS M INSA DE LYON MQ 56 44 100



55 JS11095441 ALEMANY VALENTIN M Université Savoie MB (STAPS) JS 44 60 104
55 UU00091368 BOUSQUET GUILHEM M U. de TECHNOLOGIE TROYES UU 60 44 104
57 JS11100548 PEILLET GWENDAL M Université Savoie MB (STAPS) JS 59 53 112
58 KJ00064497 EKUE PAUL M AS JUNIA LILLE KJ 62 54 116
59 K701000691 BERCHE THOMAS M ASU ARTOIS K7 55 62 117
60 D2UP103071 JANTROY BUZENAC AURELIEN M U PAU ET PAYS DE L ADOUR D2 57 62 119
61 MQ1E001154 SCHMITT BAPTISTE M INSA DE LYON MQ 65 56 121
62 D1BM100893 BIENSAN JULIEN M ASU BORDEAUX ‐ UBM D1 64 58 122
63 RC00101313 GILLET ALEXANDRE M AS Univ. de Tours RC 66 57 123
64 B10U090081 SEGUIN MATTEO M Université de Picardie B1 67 58 125
65 K501090424 OULED TAIB REDOUANE M ASE U LILLE STAPS K5 61 65 126
66 UU00099411 FERRET ROBIN M U. de TECHNOLOGIE TROYES UU 63 66 129
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